SwitchtecTM PFX Gen 4 Fanout PCIe® Switch Family
PM40100, PM40084, PM40068, PM40052, PM40036, PM40028
Features
High-Performance Non-Blocking Gen 4 Switches
•	 100-lane, 84-lane, 68-lane, 52-lane, 36-lane and
28-lane variants
•	 Ports bifurcate from to x11/x2/x4/x8/x16 lanes
•	 Up to 48 NTBs assignable to any port

PFX 100xG4
PM40100
Ordering Information
Product Part Numbers Lanes Ports/
NTBs Partitions Hot-Plug
Controllers Package
PFX 100xG4 Gen 4 Fanout PCIe® Switch  PM40100B1-FEI 100 52/48 26 52 40 mm × 40 mm
PFX 84xG4 Gen 4 Fanout PCIe Switch  PM40084B1-FEI 84 44/42 22 44 40 mm × 40 mm
PFX 68xG4 Gen 4 Fanout PCIe Switch  PM40068B1-FEI 68 36/34 18 36 40 mm × 40 mm
PFX 52xG4 Gen 4 Fanout PCIe Switch  PM40052B1-F3EI 52 28/26 14 28 29 mm × 29 mm
PFX 36xG4 Gen 4 Fanout PCIe Switch  PM40036B1-F3EI 36 20/18 10 20 29 mm × 29 mm
PFX 28xG4 Gen 4 Fanout PCIe Switch  PM40028B1-F3EI 28 16/14 8 16 29 mm × 29 mm
PFX-A 52xG4 Gen 4 Fanout PCIe Switch,
Automotive Qualified PM43052B1-F3EI 52 28/26 14 28 29 mm × 29 mm
PFX-A 36xG4 Gen 4 Fanout PCIe Switch,
Automotive Qualified PM43036B1-F3EI 36 20/18 10 20 29 mm × 29 mm